UNI-BRIGHT

LED Line 400 110 blanc chaud

Wall Washer Bar 40 cm blanc pour éclairer facades et murs

w

18 W

Reference:
Prix:
Dimensions
Matériel

LED
Temp de couleur

Lux

Lumen

CRI
Faisceau
Courant LED
IP

Remarques

Dimmable
180° draaibaar

34mm

31Tmm

LEDLINE 400 WW 110

€ 393,60

400 x 34 X 57 mm
Aluminium

8 x 2W Luxeon LEDs

3000 K

285 Lx@100 cm
750 Lm

80

110°

700 mA

IP65

LWWAE
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